Gold Standard League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Oct 7 1:02am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
GATORS TWO

Ballbusters 35

Bulldogs

Onnit

Jwetz83

DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
GATORS TWO

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7
Bulldogs
Like2bMyNabers
Jwetz83

Fever's Break

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
GATORS TWO

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7
Bulldogs
Like2bMyNabers
Jwetz83

Fever's Break

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
GATORS TWO

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7
Ballbusters 35

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
GATORS TWO

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7
Ballbusters 35

Long

Bulldogs

The Home Deebo

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
GATORS TWO

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7
Ballbusters 35

Long

Bulldogs

Onnit

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
GATORS TWO

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7
Ballbusters 35

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

81.35
151.85
130.45
112.60
115.90
130.00

98.05
112.45
130.65

87.85
136.20
123.80

101.50
81.55
99.10

130.25

106.85
98.55

92.65
125.15
116.45

93.45
112.15

70.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7
Long
Like2bMyNabers
The Home Deebo
Fever's Break

He Hate Me D26

Ballbusters 35

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)
He Hate Me D26

Long

Ballbusters 35

The Home Deebo

Onnit

He Hate Me D26

DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Bulldogs

Like2bMyNabers

DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)
He Hate Me D26

Jwetz83

Fever's Break

Like2bMyNabers

Onnit

Jwetz83

Fever's Break

DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)
He Hate Me D26

He Hate Me D26

DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)
The Home Deebo
Like2bMyNabers

Jwetz83

Fever's Break

DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)
Fever's Break
Like2bMyNabers

Bulldogs

He Hate Me D26

Jwetz83

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

86.20
123.00
119.55
108.90

93.80
118.85

123.25
111.00
102.40
105.45
140.25
112.70

123.40
142.85

83.05
124.65
130.70
106.25

130.45
116.40
107.00
112.90
127.95
127.25

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Gold Standard League 2024 Schedule
Mon Oct 7 1:02am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

GATORS TWO VS Onnit

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7 Vs The Home Deebo
Ballbusters 35 Vs He Hate Me D26

Long VS Jwetz83

Bulldogs VS Fever's Break
Like2bMyNabers VS DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

GATORS TWO Vs The Home Deebo

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7 Vs Jwetz83

Ballbusters 35 Vs Onnit

Long VS DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)
Bulldogs Vs He Hate Me D26
Like2bMyNabers Vs Fever's Break

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

GATORS TWO VS Fever's Break

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7 Vs He Hate Me D26
Ballbusters 35 VS Bulldogs

Long Vs Onnit

Like2bMyNabers VS Jwetz83

The Home Deebo VS DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

GATORS TWO Vs Jwetz83

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7 Vs Bulldogs

Ballbusters 35 Vs Fever's Break

Long Vs The Home Deebo
Like2bMyNabers VS He Hate Me D26

Onnit VS DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

GATORS TWO VS Tiger Bait Dynasty 7
Ballbusters 35 Vs Long

Bulldogs Vs Like2bMyNabers
Onnit Vs The Home Deebo
Jwetz83 VS Fever's Break
DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12) Vs He Hate Me D26

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

GATORS TWO Vs Ballbusters 35

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7 Vs Long

Bulldogs Vs Onnit

Like2bMyNabers Vs The Home Deebo

Jwetz83 Vs DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)
Fever's Break VS He Hate Me D26

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

GATORS TWO VS Long

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7 Vs Ballbusters 35

Bulldogs Vs The Home Deebo
Like2bMyNabers Vs Onnit

Jwetz83 Vs He Hate Me D26

Fever's Break VS DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
Gold Standard League 2024 Schedule
Mon Oct 7 1:02am CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Ballbusters 35

Bulldogs

DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Fever's Break

GATORS TWO

He Hate Me D26

Jwetz83

Like2bMyNabers

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

Ballbusters 35

Bulldogs

DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Fever's Break

GATORS TWO

He Hate Me D26

Jwetz83

Like2bMyNabers

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Ballbusters 35

Bulldogs

DYNO1+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Fever's Break

GATORS TWO

He Hate Me D26

Jwetz83

Like2bMyNabers

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



