

Gold Standard League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Oct 7 1:02am CT

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	04.05		T. B.: B 7	20.00
GATORS TWO	81.35	VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	86.20
Ballbusters 35	151.85	VS	Long	123.00
Bulldogs	130.45	VS	Like2bMyNabers	119.55
Onnit	112.60	VS	The Home Deebo	108.90
Jwetz83	115.90	VS	Fever's Break	93.80
DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	130.00	VS	He Hate Me D26	118.85
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
GATORS TWO	98.05	VS	Ballbusters 35	123.25
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	112.45	VS	Long	111.00
Bulldogs	130.65	VS	Onnit	102.40
Like2bMyNabers	87.85	VS	The Home Deebo	105.45
Jwetz83	136.20	VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	140.25
Fever's Break	123.80	VS	He Hate Me D26	112.70
W LO NELW LO				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	404.50		Lana	400.40
GATORS TWO	101.50	VS	Long	123.40
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	81.55	VS	Ballbusters 35	142.85
Bulldogs	99.10 130.25	VS	The Home Deebo Onnit	83.05 124.65
Like2bMyNabers Jwetz83	106.85	VS	He Hate Me D26	130.70
Fever's Break	98.55	VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	106.25
revers bleak	96.55	VS	DTN01+ Goodlellas(30-12)	100.25
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
GATORS TWO	92.65	VS	Bulldogs	130.45
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	125.15	VS	Like2bMyNabers	116.40
Ballbusters 35	116.45	VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	107.00
Long	93.45	VS	He Hate Me D26	112.90
Onnit	112.15	VS	Jwetz83	127.95
The Home Deebo	70.70	VS	Fever's Break	127.25
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
GATORS TWO		VS	Like2bMyNabers	
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7		VS	Onnit	
Ballbusters 35		VS	Jwetz83	
Long		VS	Fever's Break	
Bulldogs		VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	
The Home Deebo		VS	He Hate Me D26	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
GATORS TWO		VS	He Hate Me D26	
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7		VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	
Ballbusters 35		VS	The Home Deebo	
Long		VS	Like2bMyNabers	
Bulldogs		VS	Jwetz83	
Onnit		VS	Fever's Break	
W NEL W				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			DVA104 - O - 1/4 11 - (00 40)	
GATORS TWO		VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7		VS	Fever's Break	
Ballbusters 35		VS	Like2bMyNabers	
Long		VS	Bulldogs	
Onnit The Home Deebo		VS	He Hate Me D26 Jwetz83	
THE HOME DEEDO		VS	JWGIZOJ	



Fever's Break

Gold Standard League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Oct 7 1:02am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8			
GATORS TWO	VS	Onnit	
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	VS	The Home Deebo	
Ballbusters 35	VS	He Hate Me D26	
Long	VS	Jwetz83	
Bulldogs	VS	Fever's Break	
Like2bMyNabers	VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	
W. J.O. NELW. J.O.			
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		The Heres Deeke	
GATORS TWO	VS	The Home Deebo	
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	VS	Jwetz83	
Ballbusters 35	VS	Onnit	
Long	VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	
Bulldogs	VS	He Hate Me D26	
Like2bMyNabers	VS	Fever's Break	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10			
GATORS TWO	VS	Fever's Break	
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	VS	He Hate Me D26	
Ballbusters 35	VS	Bulldogs	
Long	VS	Onnit	
Like2bMyNabers	VS	Jwetz83	
The Home Deebo	VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	
The Home Deepo	٧5	DTN01+ Goodlellas(30-12)	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11			
GATORS TWO	VS	Jwetz83	
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	VS	Bulldogs	
Ballbusters 35	VS	Fever's Break	
Long	VS	The Home Deebo	
Like2bMyNabers	VS	He Hate Me D26	
Onnit	VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	
On the contract of the contrac	VO	211(011 Goodienas(00 12)	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12			
GATORS TWO	VS	Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	
Ballbusters 35	VS	Long	
Bulldogs	VS	Like2bMyNabers	
Onnit	VS	The Home Deebo	
Jwetz83	VS	Fever's Break	
DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	VS	He Hate Me D26	
,			
Week 13 - NFL Week 13			
GATORS TWO	VS	Ballbusters 35	
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	VS	Long	
Bulldogs	VS	Onnit	
Like2bMyNabers	VS	The Home Deebo	
Jwetz83	VS	DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)	
Fever's Break	VS	He Hate Me D26	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14			
GATORS TWO	VS	Long	
Tiger Bait Dynasty 7	VS	Ballbusters 35	
Bulldogs	VS	The Home Deebo	
Like2bMyNabers	VS	Onnit	
Jwetz83	VS	He Hate Me D26	
Foresto Brook		DVN04 + Coodfollog(26 42)	

٧S

DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)



Gold Standard League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Oct 7 1:02am CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ballbusters 35

Bulldogs

DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Fever's Break

GATORS TWO

He Hate Me D26

Jwetz83

Like2bMyNabers

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ballbusters 35

Bulldogs

DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Fever's Break

GATORS TWO

He Hate Me D26

Jwetz83

Like2bMyNabers

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 35

Bulldogs

DYN01+ Goodfellas(36-12)

Fever's Break

GATORS TWO

He Hate Me D26

Jwetz83

Like2bMyNabers

Long

Onnit

The Home Deebo

Tiger Bait Dynasty 7

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled